5
29
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 295
295
Resistors, Potentiometers & Thermistors
R
es

All Values4606X-101
All Values4605X-101
1000+500+100+5+Order CodeStyle
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Thick film, resistor networks in 5, 6, 8, 9  or 10 pin, the 8 pin being available in either
bussed or isolated configuration. Laser marked on a gold epoxy coating for permanent
identification.
Stocked in the following OHMIC Values:
Power rating @ 70°C 200mW/element (bussed) Resistance T.C. tracking ±50ppm/°C
300mW/element (isolated)
Resistance tolerance ±2% Voltage rating 100V dc
Resistance T.C. ±100ppm/°C Insulation resistance 10MΩ min
(±250ppm/°C for 10R to 50R) Operating temperature –55°C to +125°C
4605X-101
1K=219-150
2K2=219-162
4K7=219-174
10K=219-186
22K=447-195
47K=447-201
100K=447-213
4606X-101
100R=107-039
150R=476-328
220R=107-040
470R=107-041
680R=476-330
1K=107-042
1K5=476-341
2K2=107-043
3K3=476-353
4K7=107-044
10K=107-045
22K=107-046
47K=107-047
100K=107-048
220K=107-049
470K=107-050
1M=107-051
4606X-102
100R=476-365
1K=447-225
2K2=447-237
4K7=447-249
10K=447-250
100K=476-377
1M=476-389
4608X-101
33R=477-369
47R=477-370
100R=148-967
220R=148-968
470R=148-969
1K=148-970
2K2=148-971

All Values4308R-102
All Values4308R-101
1000+500+100+50+5+Order CodeStyle
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Power rating @ 70°C 200mW/element Resistance T.C. tracking ±50ppm/°C
4308R-102 300mW Voltage rating 100V dc
Resistance tolerance ±2% Insulation resistance 10MΩ min.
Resistance T.C. ±100ppm/°C Operating temperature -55°C to +125°C
rp104
Moulded Dual In-Line Package
68R=476-456
100K=149-0214K7=149-0161K=149-014270R=219-82447R=476-444
47K=149-0193K3=219-848680R=476-470220R=149-01233R=452-294
22K=149-0182K2=149-015470R=149-013150R=219-81222R=452-282
10K=149-0171K5=219-836330R=476-468100R=149-01110R=476-432
4116R-001
10K=219-8004K7=219-7942K2=219-7821K=219-770
4114R-002
22K=149-0072K2=149-004270R=219-769100R=149-000
100K=149-01010K=149-0061K=149-003220R=149-00168R=219-745
47K=149-0084K7=149-005470R=149-002150R=219-75747R=452-270
4114R-001
±100 ppm/°CResistance T.C.
–55°C to +125°COperating temperature±2%Resistance tolerance
10MΩ minInsulation resistance2.25W4116R Series